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1 Maxrch 1949

Pfo, Samuel B, Slight, ASN 37 652 032
' 6]
Mrs. Frme. D. Edwards /i Head.l‘b;mo: Cross
Box 65 Mavgraten U. S. Militery Cemetery
Yates City, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Edwardw:

Thie 1s to inform you that the remains of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by mide with com-
rades who also gave their lives for their country. Custamary mili-
tary funeral eervices were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial,

After the Department of the Avmy has completed all final interments,
the cemetery will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the
care end suvervigion of the American Battle Momments Commission. The
Coamlssion also will have the responsibility for permanent comstruction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erectiom of the permanent
headstone. The headstone will be inseribed with the neme exactly as
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization,
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to the American Battle Momuments Cammission, Washington 25, D. C.
Your letter should includs the full neme, rank, serial mmber, grave
looation, and name of the cemetery.

While intermente are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to
visltors, TYou may rest assured that this final interment was conducted
with fitting dignity and solemmity and that the grave-site will be care-
fully and consclentiously maintained in perpetuity by the United States
Govermment,,

W e Sincerely yours,

THOMAS B, LARKIN

Major General

The Quartermaster General
csb
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TATS OF BURTAL: L JAN L9 DISINTERMENT DIREGTI‘JE 0-5L683L o
VERITIED BY GRS OFTFICER: 5 IETT: CARL L, TAUIL
b 33778737
- SR DIRECTIVE NUMBER : DATE
- 4650 14730
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED W |M0Nm Ym
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RAMK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
SLIGHT SAH,U.E.‘L E e BTSS2032 PFC ul ,
| s spmppebiors: | EEE T 18 DAY |MONTH1 YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS -
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_PI.OT' it ROW 1GRAVE - COUNTRY L 4 CAUSE OF DEATH
B 10| 236\ HOLLAND ' i
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF Wi B F SN &~ m
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN LE RO nJ
MARGRATEN, HOLLAND MRS . ssm D. EDWARDS (MOTHER)
BOX
YAT;S CITY, ILLINOIS
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINYERRED
SUMULL & SLIGHT 37652032 |FYC 16 JULY 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
LX] REMAINS USAGF P SLYD4 B SPINKS, CAPT FA
(CX] MARKER [ N.{y._g AND TITLE A
SECTION D -— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
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OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
NONL
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1
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REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

pate 16 JULY 1948 BY

CASKET SEALED BY

ROY T PATTURSON

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED ; o
ROBZRT & KRLPS vrmmﬁm BY:
pat 16/7/48sy CLERK RECORDER ROGLE

| hereby certify thot all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished und
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
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TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
2. SHIPPED

FROM TR

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED

FROM TO

KIMD OF CONVEYAMNCE NAME OF CONYOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4, SHIPPED X

FROM TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER . {DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
5. SHIPPED

FROM 0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER, o

_"""- \_i_" | LIS
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ( DATE
G i 15 - \
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6. SHIPPED R TR T

FROM T0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
7. SHIPPED

FROM 10

.
KIND OF CONVEYANCE N NAME OF CONVOYER
[}
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE ! | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




Pfc Bamuel E, Blight, 37 652 032

Plot B, Rov 10, Grave 23¢, 25 November 1947
United Btates Military Cemeotery

Margreten, Eolland

mbk

Mrs. Emmm D, Edwards
8tuart, Iowa

Dear Mra, Edvards:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War IT, "he Quarter-
master General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. %The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named deceansd, who gave his life in the
service of his country,

The enclosed pamphlets, "MMsposition of World War IT Armed Forces Dead, "
and “American Cemeteries, " sxplain the disposition, options and services made
available to you by your Government, If you are the next of kin aoccording to
the line of kinship as sot forth in the emclosed pamphlet, "Dimposition of
World War II Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as to
the dimsposition of the remains of the deceased by oampleting Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Dispositicm of Remaine,” Should you desire to relin-
quish your righte to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part IT of the
enclosed form, If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part YII of the
enclosed form,

If you should elect Option 2, 1t is advised that no funeral arrangemente

g; :thor peraonal arrengements be made unti{l you are further notiffed by this
fige,

Will you please complote the emclosed form, "Request for Bisposition of
Rewaing” and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelops, vhich requiree no

postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return vill
avoid unnecessary delays,

Bincerely,
Incls, THOWS B, LARKIN

Najor General
The Quartermaster General



o Wk ki : BUDGET BUREAU Q. 49-R277.

"/ EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMP5
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL Hm AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL et i DATE: 3 8 y_,

00—

- R
Pfc-Bamuel E, 8light, 37 652 032 i
Plot B, Row 10, Grave 236, 25 November 1947
U‘n:t.aa Btates !ﬂ.uhq cm

Margraten, Holland i o
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D
NUTE —The nextof kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Dlspos ion of World War |l Armed Forces Dead,"" befare
filling out this form, When the prdper part of this form is filled out and praparl{vsl by the next of kin, it should be retumed to the
OFFfCE OF THE QUARTERMASTEF@ GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose,

I'!f yﬁu a}re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to'direct the dlspomtlon of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this farm. :

PART 1|

ﬁ 74 E é 2 é ‘é ;. (Please Indicate relationship to tha dccmuﬂ by placing an
I . gD S X" in tha proper box.) _

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

O

WIDOW O wipower [ sonover2i YearsoLo [ paucHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

O

FATHER MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD E__] SISTER OVER 2! YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPEI:TTO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT 1S MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pleass place an *"X*’ in tha box opposite the option you have selected.)

241 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 8 KoL ] / / ‘

[:] 2, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(MAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3 BE RETURNED TO . THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) g

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT,

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
)
(Pleane indicate if your own religious seroicea at a location other than the selected national cometery are desired by placing an **X”* in the proper box)

D YES D NO :
THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are ¥y indlcat
this ract by inserting the word *NONE" in the space below.)
Nowe
Ky o ;,'/4, 7
/J/ J‘E—éﬂﬁ I Lol :
PRk 305 MILITARY e

; oo {I__'(H_.J""
»./ 7’1"/ b ,z":’ '/.)’ S ﬁmkls
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- PART 1 (Continued) 7\
If on Page 1 of this form you have selected\__cion Number 2 or 3, 0r Option Numbar 4 with your..n funeral ceremonles desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. :
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT L DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME .| MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET ; CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nsareet rallroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No,
&
OR
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM;

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE, STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest raflroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME | FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIF TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
% U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR-ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS,

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief. ; A

vé w = - o

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) ) (STREET AND NUMBER)

Lmma D ,_ﬁ';zﬂﬁl_g.i Yiras (:94 ettt plers
4 (M"E INTED OR TYPED)

CITY AND

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this {'i‘ ~ day of W
19_",@_?. at city (sxdovriyol 7&‘#75&0 &/é;w ", county of / ﬁfvo?/ and State (or-Ferritary or_
Bistrictyof \%Z(/m/f‘l/-' *

"NOTE,—Page 4 Is part of the notarial attestation. . i ials

UTH ]
- PAGE 2




pnn(;-nsunnmsumeur OF DISPOSITION AUT ™ SiTY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to linquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART |1 of this form.

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIF)

NAMED.IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

. NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN | STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DE&.’:EASIED,

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) STREET AND NUMBE g
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ? ; (CITY AND 51 /37E)

PART Il
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, ploase fill in PART i1l of this form,

THIS 15 TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

mwi FIRST MAME MIDDLE INITIAL

L .

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECE}SED

: ]
NUMBER AND STREET J CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY i
y I ! i I
{oATE) E:
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(MAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
PAGE 3
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' . ADDITIONAL-REMARKS  AND INSTRUCTIO
!
All remarks and inforsntion entered here will be considered as par the Notarial Attestation.
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11 Ootober 1946

Mrs. Eame D, Edwards
Stuart, Iowa

Dear Mre. Bawards:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor=
mation regarding the burial location of your s, the late Private
First Class Samsl E. Slight, A.8.M. 3T 652 032,

The recards of this office disolose that his remains ave interred
in the U, S. Militery Cemetery Margraten, Holland, plot B, row 10,
grave 236. You may be assured that the identifiostion and interment
have been accomplished with fitting dignity end solemmity.

This cemstery is loocated ten miles west of Aachem, Germany, and
is undsr the constant care amd supervision of United Btates military
persomsl.

The War Departmont hes now been autharized to comply, st Govern=
mant expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
finel {nmterment, hero or abroad, of the remeins of youwr loved mme. At
a later date, thie office will, without any action on your part, pro-
Lm the next of kin with full information snd soliolt his detailed

sires.

Pleeso ecoept my sin?m aympethy in your great loss.

S8lncerely yours,

7. B, LARKIN
Major General
The Onartermaster (eneral
ony



% T HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES

MEMO RO! NG SLIP e
TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED: i i
NAME OR TITLE ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS
1 | EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU ik
=] S , MISSOURI
2
: .
A7) -
/ . e’
5 g 265 a,d3a
For necessary action.
PIERCE
fud 80 Bk by i oflics; B
8 Incl. ]
let o/d"
Oy let 25 Apr 48
b o)
u b4 nane ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM | DATE
FROM: 18 Nay 49

MEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION [ TELEFHONE
BRANCH, TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON 25, D. C,

W.D., A, G, 0. Form 0115 This ¥or supersedes W. D., A. G, O, F March 1
* 1 October 144 Which wgm UBAL Satiting ook 4re sabatetd. o]
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES-
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

IN REPLY REFCA 'I'O._SPQ_ YG 295

S1ight, Semuel K.
ASN 376BR038 18 May 1945

Wrs. Bmma D, Ldwards
Yates City, Illinois
Box 68

Deay Mras. Kdwards:

Reference is made to your inquiry regarding the personal
effects of Pfo. Samuel 5. Ylight.

A copy of your letter has been forwarded tc the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kensas City Quartermaster Depot,
801 Hardeesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, for reply to you. That
office has juriesdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our, deceased military personnel outside the United States. However,
considerable time is often necessary to procees these personal be-
longings back to this country due to the lack of shipping space and
the great amount of work involved.

I extend to you my sincere sympathy in your loss.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

f‘l

Sincerely yours,

C. C. PEERCE.
Captainy QUC-
Assistant

/

"J!.'_f‘-:‘h.l’.(.
Ap‘;ivlgq,h
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ey vt Form No. 0116~4
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nu._a.w A L >»
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2% T B :
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Daspusition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes I No [ Attached to Marker YesJ) No []
If No Identification Tags

How were remains ideatified 7

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Lefl use Deceased’s Right and Lefl.
Who is buric

Dwcasods AT Pebey DTG Prie G méflaens B
Deceased's LAF e Mllim Y, —:‘2?%3- _Bfoe % 23T

Signature or Nume, Rant: zad if possible Organization of person furnishing above Dinta when other than officer reporting burial,
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WABHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

i ¢ 1944
MLB/ ica/4626

PLACE OF DRATH

STATION OF DROEASED

ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE
37 652 032 Pfe
ARM OR BERVICK DATHE OF BIRTH
sy g
Stuart, low TA 16 Mar 1922
CAUSHE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Wounde rac'd —in action 29 Nov 1944
DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF BERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE FOR PAY PURFOSBES
YRARS HOHTHE DAYS
Buropean Area 23 Dec 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESERR (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Krs, Emms D, Bdwards, mother, Stuart, lowa

BENEFICIARY (NAMIL RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS)

Mre, Bumg D, Edwards, mother, same as above,
Mr, Wallace Slight, brother, same as above,

INVESTIGATION WAS DACRABED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADEY IN LINROFDUTY | OWN MIBCONDUGT ON DUTY STATUB ABSENCK eTATUS (apeciry BELOW)
vE8 NO Yas () YEB no YES ) LT NO 7T NG Yus NO
X

ADDITIOMAL DATA AND/OR STATRMENT

EVIDENCE OF DBATH REC'D IN WD 13 DRC 1944

/

COPIES FURNIBHED:

2 0.Q. M a, o.F. D,

9 3.0, L F.Ou U, B. A,

ARMY EFFECTS BURTAU
CABUALTY BRANGH LR
Q. A0, VET, ADMIN, A, 0, RO1 PILE

UTANT OENERAL

WD, AGO, FORM MO, Ba|, AR MAY 1044

f,_ (8702 (,
AN 8- 1945 ["._'r




Yatea City, Illinois
April 23, 1945

Dear Sir:
Will you pleamse send me the address of where a Mother is

to write to for the personal belonginga of her Son that was killed in
Germany whose name was Pfec. Samuel E. Slight 37652032 he was in 8l4th
Tank Destroyer Battalin he died November 29, 1944 and I have never re-
ceived any of his things yet.

His Mother

Mrs. Emma D, Edwards

Yates City, Knox Co, Il1,
COPY Box 65



iN REPLY REFER TO _Sm_ YG’ 293

ARMY SERVICE FORCES-
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C,

le SE@Nel l-
ASN 3765205 Rt 18 May 1945

Mre. Yama D. Edwards
Yates City, Lllinois
Box 65

Dear Mrw. sdwerds:

Reference is made to your inquiry regarding the personal
effects .of Ppfe. Samuel E, I1ight.

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, for reply to you. That
office has jurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our deceased militery perscnnel outside the United States. However,
considerable time is often necessary to process these personal be-
lengings back to this country due to the lack of shipping space and
the great amount of work involved.

I extend to you my sincere sympathy in your loss.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

. C. PIERCE
Captain, QMC
Assistant

/I ~
Deels #1 | |



HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES
‘MEM@ RC ING SLIP, 1

TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED:

-

NAME OR TITLE ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS
{ | EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER ‘v T
&) ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
"KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURIL
2
3
For necessary action.
fimatie o)
PIERCE
2 Incl,
let e/d
Cy let 23 Apr 45
bd NAME ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM DATE
FROM:

MEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION | TELEPHONE
BRANCH, TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

W.D.,, A.G.0. ¥Yorm 011 Thin Form supersedea W. D, A, G. 0. P 01185, 23 Muarch 1044
S Which may bo used unul) sxbiug siocks wre evbeniteg o

25-31607=6250



G ae D i

(Date)
SI}BJFET: Inventory of Fersonal Effucts Of:
) ehT SEMVE L E__fre
last Name) (First name) (M) (Fank) (ASK)

T0: Bffects Quambsrmaster, Commmication Zone, AP0 2,79 U.S. Army.

The abéve mnamed individu;afil of : (-) 7 /7 :
i ;"_; (Unit) -
374747—/)54/ ___ was reported p/) )
- (Crganization) . (Status KXIA,MIA,ete.
a bout f.? PE(L 19 Q/% ; :
(Date) %

Deslgnated beueficlary if information readily accessible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

- Ep BIBAE LT




Joney in the amount of hes bsen turned into

» Form ™D FD 38 enclos'ed.

(Nams of Finance Officer & fymbol number )

(Vaume and addresses of any Banks in which -ecounts may be carried)

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effunts,
seoured by me, of the above named individual end thut they wers forwarded
to the Effects Depot by on

(Rail, Truck: Ete) ;

Name

Rank & ASN

" Organization

Any edditional Purtinent information,

Note:, Inventory of Fffucts to be proparcd in quadruplicate; _
One copy to: Porsonnul Officer to be pleced with Service Fuwcord,
One copy to: Hff.cts (udrturmaster, Communicutions Zone,
One Copy : ™ith the offucts, i
One copy : Rotalnug
(Additionel copiocs will NOT be made and an inventory will NOT BE
forvarded to rulativus or friunds).
(A12 copivs of Inventory will b signed)..




¥re. Emma Do Edwards /!

GHGsLAbw
333866 June 22, 1045

¢

Fox #65
Yatea Clty, Illinoiu

Dear llra. Edmds:

A " The Amy Effects Bureau hal reoeivad from overseas
some proparty of your son, Private Firet Class Sampel E. §1light.

This property. ccmisting of o 'bible, is bteing sent
you. Regrettably, the mstal cover was damaged, prior to receip'b
at this Buraau.

If. for some reason, it has not been received at the
expiration of-thirty days froan this dntﬂ, please nutii‘y me 80
that tracer may be instituted.

I regrot ‘the oircumstances proqjting this 1&1:1:31-, an:l

' wish to express my sympathy in the losa of your sone

Yours very truly,

Fo L, KOOz
l1st Lt. QuV.C.

Officer=-in~Charge
SJ Uuit



AVE

ARMY BERVICE FORGES :
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

901 HARDESTY AVENUR
KANBAS CITY 1, MISSaURI

GHG:VC:ja

IN REPLY REFER TO_333666 May 24, 1946

Nrs, Fmma D, EdWHrds
Box 6B
Yates Clty, Illinos

Desr lrs., !dwards:

Your inquiry direeted to Washington, D. C., hes been
referred to the Army Effects Bureau for reply in oonnection with
the personal effects of your son, Private First Class Semuel E.
Slishtu Hi

I am sorry to report that the Army Effects Bureau has
not yet received eny of his property. It is reasonable to assume,
however, that his belongings ultimately will reach here, as all
fiar Depertment agencies lnve instructions to forward the personal
effeots of military personnel to this Buresu for dlsposition.
Transportation delays generally are encountered in delivery of
effects, and oonsiderable time should be allowed for the return
of property from overseas.
oipt here of any of your son's belong-
be talen.

Promp

ings, disposal

¥ upon rec
tion will

1

ace
Yours very truly,
HARRY NIEMIEC

2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
Chief, Correspondence Branch



(2o e
NAME SLIGHT, SAMUEL X

==

t- = - Iy
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
10 50 8 3 7 5
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED

BE. QM Veym 48




PACKAGE DESCRIPTION :
F
by

[ DECEASED
#1SSTNG

L) T T°T

Jpaoaw.

e

0aTE 7TUNE 48— /
-| or1G. NoO, :
oF PEGS. |

.'JF:'uﬁ.'liZa‘TI‘Jrl

a.o"
8:#":-.} R
Belt TOF; BASHCLOTHS __1 [ Hddeh)
BEL?, NOREY (RO KOWEY) CLOTRING BAGS., 2LOTE OF TRAPRY
Cloth, Nash SRACFLET IDEYT. BI“MO_Q'H)
coats *Brushes Case ~
Footwear, Pr, QLMERAT Foptlocker
‘| 6Yoves, Pr. Glasses LID, SO, "LT, OF YLITIi
tandkerchiefs knives BOCKS. L
Heradwoar Lighters Books, Address
Jackets K189, Boake, Pilot Lng
Overeoats | | Pen, Fountain o] DIARY (RENGEID FOE DIN)
Scar_fs Pencll, Mechnplcnl )
shirts | ___|Plpas Letters
s0cks, Pr. RELIGIOUS ARTICLES || Papors, Personal
Tles RIESONS, DKCORATION | | Photos
Towals Rings Shoe Shine Articles
Trousers, (Pr. Tobacco SHEORT SNORPEP
Trunks, Pr. Tollet trticles | sonvesres
. L Undervear MATCH ") sorrayze xon
o Laeenenr O e TP D | e o (L0 ML )
& Str:lur-ury/
. TEETAMEIDS
' ! {8, NOYEY (4NOIIT)
b 1 r 5 S
s -
="
E = T
o= : -
TR, :
(o : :
"7 | REMRRKS e W ATTACHMENTS ™ [~ ['FORM A58 [ | FORM 4100 __|
L _},/. O L _

9 %?_5,5%@

h‘ WETGHT G.1. REMOVED
J !
! ,ﬂ i
L o SHORTAGE
: f _ f/ é 'ON REVERSE
3 i ' v IDENT, TiGH
RN e HAUN 2 345 REMOVED
{ DIARY
WAREHOUSE SPACE Y TR ‘| REMOVED
[ 0LTE SHIFPED LOCKED
c | : STOAAGE
INVENTORIED BY g i e P )
A w D nﬁmv ;Em
e CHECKED, BY 3 OR FILI REMOVED
45 S ANRooiTIokaL [T Sihs

*

g




P s ’ e 7

| ADDITIONAL REMARXS

SHORTAGES

U.S. GNVT. CHECK SHORT

NUMDER

DATE

STMBOL

AMOUNT

I cartify that tho above list fiens were
ngt in gk; cggtuiners inventoried Oy r

INVENTORY CLERK:

SUPERVISOR

G|y REMOVED




O s mwries rowe

i . s 4 . (]

SHIP TQ:
> Pfo, Samwl E, 51ight
NmEffec'ts of': S7662082
e 335568 D
Case Yo, '_/K
Wt. I
DATE 22 June 1945 st ’

GHG:RW: bw
REMARYS :
; Inclose Burpau {freck

Acct, No,_ »
Amount

. Inclose "Valuasﬁs' iten

—___shio "Valuablea” item{a)

1"-'

ARV ERFTCTS SIREAY. _ S

‘ Mrs, Buma De Bdwards

ree fos

Yotes City, Illimois

ffects Quartermaster

; G.T.

icerepaney ln s
) ,-h-s reroied

mary renoved

Lunnigy romoved

ROUTING: e .
Acoslinting Branch.
ehougse Divlgien
2 TFiles Branch, Adm. Biv.

REMARES :

/ dorngesl e

Eff, QU Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

2ok, Bxn, Ches, - _gi{:_;_
Xet, Prt, Chiac
< No. of paclnzes '

1 o/

PrANKER

Tran Amf;9Y3H5

Shipping Clerk




& i C Sim? I"O'Lf!w’ﬂ't"lﬂl D JRM . Pq’:b' r
e ARNY SERVICT PORCES L
- F4N3A% CITY QUARTZRMASTER DEPOT " Cas= No M
&CL: Hardesty Avenuc : A
Fansag City 1, Missoumd i ‘Datomgﬁ___ :

SUBJECT . Report of transaction in dismaing of tbt{%ﬁ_‘wta of
. h,
s L}
) Slight .~ i oy ; 2 ats n
_ (Neme of decassua) - i T lhrny dersal Number)
: Frivate Pirst Class . F : who diud
. ~ (Grade) T {Organization, Army or Sarvice)

on the _29 day of Novembar 1944, % _ﬁumggajm/
Fd

TC 8 The Adjutant Genernl, Tar Department, Yashineton 25, D.C.

1, Complying with A.Y. L, 2 summary Ceurt-dartial, conveinad at Fansas Cityr
Mo. Pursuant to S5.0., 229 Hq., FCQU Dewot, dat d 29 Sewtombor 1943, for the our-
pesy of digposing of the offzets of the above-nomad soldi r, or nerson aubjoct to
military lay, revorts thoi: '

a, No legul ronresuntgtive or widow of deesdsnt being nresont at
decedants camm or quart.rs, wf'fzets of decsdant wer: for=arvded to this Summary
- Court-ilartial.

b, Loeal dehtorc owyd decodent's ostats §_Nome . of which thy sum of
$_None w4is collicted., (1f rothing wag found due or colle c‘r.m, atata Mionan;
otha.-r-;ig uttach itomized statiment of sums owing and collsctud,) (Inel, )

c. Docadent owed undisnutod loeal ersditcrs the aum of & Wama o
which has buen paid by the Sumnary Court-*artial from funds of dscicnd, @ec
inclosed reecint s Incl,

d. Dismosition ef deecdont's cffuwets (Loss monuy mald eroditors, if any)
has bean mada by the Summary Court-Yfartial by tranemittal throwgih tiv Quartirmaster
Corng, at Govornmeat cxmonss te norsor found cwvtitled (Seo Sumrary Court- Trtzzl
FINDING baler) .

FINDING
Bofore a Summary Court-Martial which convaned nt ¥rnana City, 'fiscourd, -on

16 Jum 1845 / y pursuant to Swmwel.l Ord:rs 228, Huadquart.rs

KCQM Domot, au 'l‘. d 25 qf:;‘yf"l’l v 1943, the eomlicartlon or Affidavit of

Mra. Emma D, Sdwards for the effucts of thu sbove-named do-

coased soldler, or nsrcon subjeet to military law, now in the nessessicn of the

United Statos, with othor relevant evidanca, was duly considered;

Whoroupen, this Summary Court-ftoriial f‘indx?ﬁit, under the previsions of

L. 112, Mrs. Emmna D. Edvards of
(I~my of parsou found entitlad)
. Box 66 Y -~
M i < . AbeS gity State of
(Bunbory-Strcstor Avoug) eIty Tomm or VITLaAs)
Illinois ' ;
- o L ki) of the

(Relttiongpiy or Capacity)

above~-naned docedunt and appeurs to be entitled to rucuive his or her effocts.

z
(Signnture of Sunmary Court Uf‘yrj
JOH . ke WURPHY, Cnloml, Qetals

(Wnme, Rank, Oreanization)
+ SUWITMARY COURT "MARTIAL

Eff. Q¥ Form 75




AVE

.., aratel

ARMY SBERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

901 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANBAR CITY 1, HISSOURI

N TCenms o
geaERy ﬁ(ﬂn O Julg 3, 1,’!3}/

)
Dear Mrs. Edwa.».d/ :

The Army Effeetes Eure \2g recelved sone /9
2ddltional property your son, Privete First Class -
Samiel E. Slight.

This property, conteined in one paclag 68
is belng sent you for distribution. If, for some reason,
it has not been received within the next thirty days,
this Bareau should be infermed so that trzcer may be
instituted.

ye The action of this Bureau in transmithing 64//
personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the

reciplent. Such property is forwarded for distributlon

' according to the laws of the stete of decedent's legal

residence.

Extending every sympathy, I am _ ﬁ{
Sincerely ycurs/

HARRY NIEMIEC~
21:1 Iltc Q-I-G'o
Chief, Correspondence Branch



e

| RESIRLCIED

LG b p
i L o . INVENTORY _ FORM :
i L) e R T " 29 No,ember 1944
: it B g Date '
I~5’(’T.TIBJ}1}C'.[': Inventory of Personal Effects of:
Slight, Samuel E, Pfo. 37652032
(Last Name) . (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
TO: Effects Quartei’.ﬁaster, Communications Zone, APQ 887 US Army
The above named individual of _“0Oe &. gluth T.D.
(Unit) (Organization)
was regorted DOw ebout 29 Novembver 1944,
Stacus (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etd4.) Date)

Designatet’ Beneficiary if information réadily accessible Emma :orter
J Nwe £
e \

- ' INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Rogiatratiﬁn Gortficatc -
Heligious “mblem

Souvenir “ofns &~ i‘lng? Finger (Alglers souverir)
Uriver's License, Civilian . — Sooial Seocurity Card ~—
Finger Nail “1i per +— 1 iishin and Hunting License , _
ey L~

‘nives .-

Lighter .

Yaney Order Receipt 4+~

Pensil #

Photograrhs L~

Photosrarh Holder i~

T
Money in the amount uf‘._‘.I_DLhas been turned into

6 vouvenir Bank Notes #—
Bi{l1rold ')
2

b b

B Og b2 bt B PO B e

(Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

symboi number)

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carriled:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above nam&%ﬂ}gg}vidual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

on b1 —
(Rail, Truck, etc.)

st LE., MG 0-1595473
Rank & Asrlouf.n ."H"G—. ez, Co.,
Organization

Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETO FORM NO. 26 B._E_'ng_'CTED

_____ AG P BR--4YUOM--2716%ABCD-~8-4Y
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NAME SLIGRT, SAMURL ® 2032 !

»

BAY

PALLET

BOX TALLY

15| & | 8375

[

- TYPE OF PKG.

WHSE. SPACE

INVENTORIED

GRB

Ef, QM Form 48

SE Nl i e o)

y
|
i
;
|
|
]l.
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
1
I

-
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JiN2T "-Uf%

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION N _

JRUNKS, PR,
lllHI‘.'EﬁHFH

TOILET ARTIGLES

| wATGH

ARMY EFF\:CTS BUREAU INVENTORY ;’;:Mm L.*_"- .
: st B
)’ -ApAtnoNED e f
333 jé,é TALLY e
1 {N g 79 i
: , : éﬁf’ix’d Jum-c—’fﬁz-—
: L ORIG. NO. ,
OF PKGS. /
mmnual—._—- 3“@»‘”‘ 0 s~
= sHeeT__ [ s
|.sn37asaaaa1un@?f@/ T
/ ORGAHI ZATIOK o
3 j 3 )é.i‘ uAHD.
T JBELT i Tow & WASHCLOTHS,__ L IWENGS
TTIBELT, - MOKEY- ENO- pres erG 'BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
___FLOTH, WASH e GHACELET 1DENT, 1 |BILLFOLD4STNO: MONE
__ foats ;,sturs CASE
™" koovyean, Pa. | CAMERAS FOOTACCKER
LOVES, PR, GLASSES T e
i ANDKERCH 1 £PS : KN IVES BOOKS
© T HERDWEAR LIGHTERS : BOOKS, ABDRESS
ACKETS {MISC. INSIGNIA BOOKS, PILOT LOG
___ _PVERCOATS PEN, FOUNTAIR DiARY [REMOVED FOR DUR)
|___PCARFS. . PENCHL, NECHANICAL FILMS
Glli IRTS PIPES =LETTERS il
500KS, PR. RELIGIOUS ARTICLE PAPERS, PERSONAL '
TIES ___|RIBBONS, DECORAT|ON PHOTOS
TOWELS . Y. RINGS . SHOE SMINE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR. TOBACCO GHORT GNORTER

"] SOUVENIRS

TN SUVENIR MoNEY .~

STATIONERY
TESTAMENTS

UG, MOKEY Lﬁ_ﬂl}___

rrw

ETI. QM Form u (.y’m [13]

REMARKS g /bm/é;., ATTECAMENTS | | FORY 40 || FoR Wig0
T ! ] 7/ ¥ e
1 WETHT G. 1. FENDVED
I
i SHORT AG
| |on PEVERsE
[DENT, TAGB
’ C.A RENCVED |
' t Ntne OIARY f
WAREHOUSE SPACE - REMGVED s
/9/0 2 DATE SNIPPED | frockep -
. JUI v '1dac |sTorace o
msumltn By 'g_ ' : LAUNDRY
W, ‘ REMOVED
mm a~r " | checkep By 43 OR w=1""|FILM REMOVED
}"'.-:_ g/ Lo ,- e morens| |




-

i ey
3 ARMY STTVISAS FORCES ‘
f ! LRIV ERpRelS SURIAT 5
3 e . . e : '
' ORDIE FOR SHIPLENT S
SUTR TGS I'rB. Trm De Tb‘-d!l:‘.t‘dl
Dox 656
Bifnct nagfe ' .
i "CVopRsd Semel Be S)ipht Yatos City, I3linois
e 27658088
oo, 385568 = D &
T GR Ll e

Hta ¢

| e c—z_

nygy Jume 30, 1945

GHGsVCsmed g ; ' : TOR: &ifeccts Partermasior
JENAHKS ,
Inclose Buranu Check .Pence G.I,
Accke Nos o ____ Yote diserenancy in
. Avonunt i ¥ilme romavad
_Inel:se "valuaoles" item S Diary romoved
__Shis "valuables® itom(s) e Laundry removed
| ENUTTG ]

Acraunting Branch
_ 1 V¥arehouss Divisinn
2__ Tilaeg Branch, Adm, Div,

[ FRARNED

ankod s
et Exn, Chia,

Fst, Frt, Chas.__ )
Ko, of packagos 7 1945
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333566

Mre. Zmwa D. Edwarde
Box # 65
Yates City, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Bdwardes:

Samuel E, Blight.

JRM1BH1 g8
Noveaber 8,1945

son, Private Pirst Class



WAR DEPARTMENT

VA Eop
Juo§8
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE ©00568
WABHINGTON 28, D, C, R
DE
REPORT OF DEATH sy 26iD0 7044
4626
FULL NAMTE ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Slight nel E. 37 _652 032 Pfe
HO ARM OR BERVICE DATHE OF BIRTH

FA

16 Mar 1922

Stuart, lows

PLACE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

_¥oundg rac'd

STATION OF DECEASED

DATR OF DEATH

29 Nov 1944

DATE OF ENTRY ON

CURRENT ACTIVE AKRVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPORES

WD, ASO, FORM NQ. B3-1, RS MAY 1044 ‘

YLARS MONTHS BAYR
Buropean Area 23 Dec 1942
EMEROENGY ADDRESSER (NAME RELATIONSHIF & ADDREDS)
Mrs., Euma D, Bdwards, mother, Stuart, Iowa
BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & annuun)_
Mre, Bumg D, Edwerds, mother, eame ms above.
Mr. Wallace Slight, brother, same as above,
IHVRETIGATION INLINEOF PUTY | OWN MiscoNDUcT N AT b o diort N ATUs b s pidr
YES NO YES [T YE8 Wo vs NO Yrs Ho Yes NO Yxs NO
; X
ey IVIDRNCE OF DEATH REC'D IN WD 13 DEC 1944
A
OCOPIRS FURNISHED
s.0.0. F.B L P 0. L. 8. A
sl e ARMY EFFECTS DUREAU
i QABUALTY RRANGH FILE
a.A. 0, VET. ADMIN, A. G, 301 FILE

LTSRS




